
CPC - BELLINZONA
CH-6500 BELLINZONA

Orario 2023/2024 Untis 2022
31.1.2024  9:31

2VAA Assistenti del commercio al dettaglio

lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

8:20-9:05

9:05-9:50

9:50-10:35

10:50-11:35

11:35-12:20

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:15-16:00

16:00-16:45

16:45-17:30

A-CCD
B-CCD

A-ITA

D-ITA/TED

A-TED

D-CCD

CG

B-ECO
A-ECO

B-ECO
C-ECO

C-ECO
LIBERI

EDFI
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